
.. . BID #1183 - PIEDMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
WORK SCOPE #33 - NORTHLAND CONSTRUCTORS 
OF DULUTH LLC 

Document G701/CMa™ -1992 

Change Order.-Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

PROJECT (l'{41ite'.and a#~~): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 010 OWNER:~ 
ljncoln-Pi . . t EleDl~!1~my School INITIATION DATE: 6/2111 CONSTRUCTiON MANAGER: ~ 
28~7 C .......!i>O,iIrg Avi:il~ ARCHITECT: ~ 
pUluth, MN55811 CONTRACTOR: ~ 
TO CONTRACTOR (Nal7/(! andacklress): PROJECT NUMBERS: 0800~J!©~nW[g@ FIELD: 0 
N.orthland Constructors ofDUluth LLC 20213 	 OTHER:~
4g43lUClitAlke Road . . CONTRACT DATE: 0510412 J 
Duluth, MN 55803 CONTRACT FOR: General UL 1 2 2011 

Construction 

I.S.D.#709 
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: FACILITIES MGMT 

Item No. 001 - PCO 163 Revise grading, deduct sidewalk, add storm drains, option 2 with concrete products $20,405.00 
Item No. 002 - peo 164 Storm sewer at bus stop pullout $5,184.00 

Total Amount This Change Order $25,589.00 

The original Coptract Supl WllS 	 $ 35:z::,2:-=I-:.:.l.O;;-;0;.­__---"I'-:;.,5=::
Netchange ~y previously inl:thOrlzed Change Orders $ __---::-6".,7,."5"",3':'55-,'-.0,,.,0:­
1be Contract Sutfl priofto this Change Order was $ 1O:z::,5:::;66:;:;..00;;-;;­__--=2,z=2=-:
The Contract Sum will beinl;l"eased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 25,589.00 
The new ContractSum including this Change Order will be $ -----=-2-:",2"""36""',1'""55-=-.0-:-:0,­

The C~tract TIme wilt be increased by Z¢to (0) days. 

The date of Substantial Completion as ofthe date ofthis Change Order therefore is 7/18120 II. 


N9T~: This SUll~~UI,fY .does not refle;:;t changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been 

authonzed by CoIiStfuction ~Dlrective.. 


NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY rHt: OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

Kriuls.Anderson ConstructiQll Company 	 SJA Architects 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGi:R (Finn name) 	 ARCHITECT (Firm name) 

11 E. Superior St., Ste. 340, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADD~ .. 

BY (Signature) -- / Z l- 1A BY (Signature) 

Mike Dosan, Jr.. .... t:::>' - VI Larry Turbes (; .;,,1 7-/1 

(ryped name) DATE: (ryped name) DATE: 


NortlUand Constructors ofDuluth, llC 	 ISD #709 Duluth Public Schools 
CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name) 
4843Rire Lalce Road, Duluth, MN 55803 215 N. 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

(ryped name) DATE: (ryped me) ATE: 

idA Document G7011CMe"" -1992. Copyright C 1992 by The American InsliMe d ArcttItects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA- Document Is 

ptOtec:ted by U.S. Copyright Law end Intemllllonel TrNtIes. Uneuthorized reprodudlon or dlatrlbutlon of ttl.. AlA- Document, or eny portion of It, me)' 

,nult In _e.. elY. end crimi.... peneltl... end will be proeecuted to the mulmum extent po..lble underttlelew. This document wes produced by AlA 

lOftware et 14:40:34 on 0610212011 under Order No.9363530.5&4_1 which elq)ires on 0110712012. and Is not for resale. 

UMrNot.: (1399350386) 


1 

http:25,589.00
http:25,589.00
http:5,184.00
http:20,405.00

